



14622 Ventura Blvd
STE 102 Sherman Oaks, CA 91403

PROFORMA INVOICE / QUOTATION

Quotation No: ALIRA - 1432
Dated: September 22, 2022

Valid Until: Oct 10, 2022

BILL TO

Dr Jennifer Levine
240 East 79th Street
Suite B NY 10075 .

SHIP TO

Dr Jennifer Levine
240 East 79th Street
Suite B NY 10075 .

PAYMENT DETAILS

Payment Terms	Account Title	Bank Name	Account Number	Routing Number
Net	Alira Medical Devices LLC	Chase Bank	736528859	322271627

Sr #	SKU ID	Product Name	Dimensions	QTY	Original Price per Unit	Total Price	Discount Value	Total Price after discount
SKIN HOOKS								
1	S105-010	Gillies Skin Hook	7" (18 cm)	3	\$ 115.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 276.00
2	LWS - 100	Light Weight Straight Skin Hooks	6" (15 cm) Delicate	3	\$ 115.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 276.00
RETRACTORS								
3	BBTR - 01	B&B Tip Retractor	4 1/4" (10.5 cm) 8mm Tip	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 112.00
4	ASR - 01	Aston Submental SS Retractor	5 1/4" (13.5 cm) Handle 6cm 18mm tapered blade with Fiber-Optics	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 152.00
5	S112 - 010	Senn Retractor	6 1/4" (15.8 cm) Sharp	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 128.00
6	S112 - 011	Senn Retractor	6 1/4" (15.8 cm) Blunt	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 128.00
NEEDLE HOLDERS								
7	PNH - 101	Par Onyx Needle Holder	4 1/2 (11.5 cm) 7000 Jaw	4	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 576.00
SCISSORS								
8	S02 - 01	Stevens Tenotomy Serrated Supercut Scissors	4 1/2" (11.5 cm) Curved	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 144.00
9	S35 - 014	Delicate Metzenbaum Serrated Supercut Scissors	7" (18 cm) Curved	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 144.00
10	S36 - 022	Mayo Serrated Supercut Scissors	6 3/4" (17 cm) Curved	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 144.00
11	S99-014	Aston Facelift Serrated Supercut Scissors	6 1/2" (16.5 cm) Curved	2	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 384.00
12	S99-015	Aston Facelift Serrated Supercut Scissors	8" (20 cm) Curved	2	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 384.00
13	S89-013	Ribbon Iris Scissors	3 5/8" (9 cm) Curved	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 112.00
FORCEPS								
14	S79 - 01	Adson Brown Onyx Forceps	4 3/4 (12 cm) 4000 Jaw	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 112.00
15	S79 - 02	Adson Brown Onyx Forceps	6" (15 cm) 4000 Jaw	2		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	S79 - 03	Adson Onyx Forceps	4 3/4 (12 cm) 4000 Jaw	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
17	S79 - 04	Adson Horton Onyx Forceps	4 3/4 (12 cm) 7000 Jaw 1x2 Teeth	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 192.00
18	S79 - 05	Adson Horton Onyx Forceps	6"(15 cm) 7000 Jaw 1x2 Teeth	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 96.00
19	S79 - 06	Crow Insulated Onyx Forceps	9" (23 cm) 4000 Jaw	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 96.00
20	HMF - 101	Halstead Mosquito Forceps	5" (12.5 cm) Curved	8	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 768.00
21	HMF - 102	Halstead Mosquito Forceps	5"(12.5 cm) Curved, 1x2 Teeth	4	\$ 65.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 208.00
22	CF - 101	Crile Forceps	6 1/4" (16 cm) Curved	3	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00
23	BTC-101	Backhaus Towel Forceps	3 1/2" (9 cm)	4	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00
24	S100-010	Allis Forceps	6" (15 cm) 5x6 Teeth	4	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 256.00
25	PFD-102	Pitanguy Flap Grasping Forceps	5 1/2" (14 cm)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 64.00
Knife Handle								
26	SH - H03	#3 Knife handle	5"(12.5 cm), holds blades 10,11,12,15	2	\$ 110	\$ 220	\$ 44	\$ 176
27	SH - H04	#4 Knife handle	5 1/4" (13.5 cm) holds blades 20 thru 25	2	\$ 120	\$ 240	\$ 48	\$ 192
28	MR - 10	Ruler	6" (15 cm) Stainless Steel	1	\$ 25	\$ 25	\$ 5	\$ 20



14622 Ventura Blvd
STE 102 Sherman Oaks, CA 91403

PROFORMA INVOICE / QUOTATION

Quotation No: ALIRA - 1432
Dated: September 22, 2022

Valid Until: Oct 10, 2022

BILL TO

Dr Jennifer Levine
240 East 79th Street
Suite B NY 10075 .

SHIP TO

Dr Jennifer Levine
240 East 79th Street
Suite B NY 10075 .

PAYMENT DETAILS

Payment Terms	Account Title	Bank Name	Account Number	Routing Number
Net	Alira Medical Devices LLC	Chase Bank	736528859	322271627

Sr #	SKU ID	Product Name	Dimensions	QTY	Original Price per Unit	Total Price	Discount Value	Total Price after discount
60								
Total Amount without discount						\$ 7,325.00		
Discount Amount							\$ 1,465.00	
Total Amount with discount								\$ 5,860.00
Tax Rate								9.50%
Sales Tax Amount								\$ 556.70
Shipping Charges								\$ -
TOTAL								\$ 6,416.70

Amount in USD Six Thousand Four Hunderd Sixteen Dollar Only

All bank tranfer charges wil be on sender's account

If you have any questions concerning this quotation, please contact: info@alirameddevices.com